Richard Nixon Presidential Library
White House Special Files Collection

Folder List

Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

8

09/03/1968

09/04/1968

09/04/1968

09/04/1968

09/04/1968

09/04/1968

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

Rockefeller speech. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

Jim Fulton, Democrats for Nixon. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

KGO-TV, Richard Nixon on morning show.
1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

Santa Barbara rally. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

Houston Chronicle. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

TV commentators, absentee ballot, Agnew
statement. 1pg.
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Box Number Folder Number Document Date Document Type Document Description

34 8 09/04/1968 Other Document H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Democrats for Nixon. 1pg.

34 8 09/04/1968 Other Document H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Houston Chronicle, Pittsburg, Catholic
bishops. 1pg.

34 8 09/04/1968 Other Document H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

Morry Dahlam. 1pg.

34 8 09/05/1968 Other Document H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Whilte Plains rally, prisons. 1pg.

34 8 09/05/1968 Other Document H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Schedule for Speechwriters, NASA, Mexican-
Americans. 1pg.

34 8 n.d. Other Document H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Bill Rodgers call, George Romney. 1pg.

34 8 09/06/1968 Other Document H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Don Jackson, B'nai B'rith. 1pg.
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Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

8

09/09/1968

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

09/12/1968

09/12/1968

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Cleveland shopping center Q&A, Seattle,
Tampa. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
B'nai B'rith. 2pp.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Philadelphia, Seattle, other states schedule.

1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
picture taking session. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes
[photocopy]. Subjects: local issue for local
TV appearances, tobacco, freedom of choice
in schools, Urban Institute. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
teletype, absentee ballot, Santa Barbara. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Agnew statement, press conference in
Rochester. 1pg.
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Box Number Folder Number

Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

8

09/12/1968

09/13/1968

09/13/1968

n.d.

09/16/1968

09/17/1968

09/17/1968

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Agnew, LA to Fresno plane. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
schedule office, Nevada Gov. Office. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
map of route to build crowd, distribution of
flyers. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Watts Manufacturing Co., ship building,
New Orleans. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Goldwater, Meet the Press, heroin issue, poll,
staff meetings. 4pp.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
grape boycott in California, liberal views, no
press conference for next couple weeks. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Pat Nixon in Nevada, Richard Nixon in St.
Louis, Pennsylvania, Louisville, Jewish
Republican League. 3pp.
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Box Number Folder Number

Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

8

09/17/1968

n.d.

n.d.

09/17/1968

09/18/1968

09/23/1968

n.d.

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Memo

Report

Other Document

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

motorcade, teletype. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

meet with daily staff in Philadelphia, New
York on Yom Kippur, Atlanta, Seattle TV.

2pp.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

Associate Press, Madison Square Garden
rally. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

Women for Nixon, campaign appearances.
1pg.

RN Contact Request: Sonny of Sonny &
Cher, request for appointment. 1pg.

Typescript of New York Times article on
Reagan and nixon. H.R. Haldeman
handwritten notes. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:

errors in acceptance speech rectified in
"Yearbook." 1pg.
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Box Number Folder Number

Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

8

n.d.

09/14/1968

09/25/1968

n.d.

09/29/1968

09/28/1968

n.d.

Other Document

Report

Memo

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Expense Report for August 25-31 and
September 1-7. 1pg.

Nixon-Agnew Campaign Committee gross
and deductions. 1pg.

Henry Hyde to Larry Higby. Re: request for
RN statement in support of Margaret
Heckler. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
RN signs in crowd. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes
[photocopy]. Subjects: Reagan to Memphis,
radio in South, advance men, Chatanooga,
Agnew in South, Mexican-Americans, phone
list, congressional candidates, Gallup poll.

9pp.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Senator Munelt, McCarthy to endore
Humphrey. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
New Calendar, list of people to contact. 1pg.
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Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

8

09/30/1968

09/30/1968

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes
[photocopy]. Subjects: college polls,
Agnew, bomb pause, protest votes, New
York motorcade. 4pp.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
telephone poll. 1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
McCarthy at Yale, foreign policy speech.

1pg.

H.R. Haldeman handwritten notes. Subjects:
Illinois TV, Steve Hess, Harlow, Santa
Barbara. 1pg.

Handwritten note from Haldeman. Subject:
To clear statement for Monday "Student
Coalition". 2pgs

Handwritten Haldeman notes to-do list:
setting up meeting with RN, Miller, Thayer;
tour doctor; setting up mail system etc. 1pg.

Handwritten Haldeman notes to-do list.
Subjects include: call Ken Towery; Derge re
gun control etc. 1pg.
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Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

8

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Handwritten Haldeman notes. Subjects RE:
Derge and TV debates, nuclear proliferation
treaty, student demonstrations and Agnew
statement. 1pg.

Handwritten Haldeman notes. Subjects
include: Hatfield on college campuses;
calling Pappas; calling Thompson etc. 2pgs.

Handwritten Haldeman to-do notes. Subjects
include: plane reservation; RZ analysis;
phone Derge etc. 1pg.

Handwritten Haldeman notes. Subjects
include: what to do with Chotiner; calling
Bill Roders; Seattle TV etc. 2pgs.

Handwritten Haldeman notes. Subjects
include: Mary Manning Walsh & Home for
the Aged; RN speeches, etc. 1pg.
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STRICTLY CONFIDENTI14 L

DETAIL, SCEEDIJLE

RICHZ\PH M NITKOIN

SEPTEMBER 4 - SEPTEMBER '8, 1968

WEDNESDAY,

Mrs, Nixon arrives in Chicago Tuesday night,
September 3, aboard United §#112, departing
Los Angeles at 4:35 p. m. PDT and arriving
at Chicago O'Hare at 10:10 p. m. CDT

John Nidecker will meet Mrs. Nixon. She
will overnight at the Sheraton-Blackstone in
Chicago (312) 427-4300

SEPTEMBER 4, 1968 - New York City-Chicago, Illinois

10:20 a.1m.

10:3b2a. in.,

STAFF SCHEDULRE
9'40 @0, 1n. - Stafl,press and all baggage

’ (Bill Cedus) in {ront of 450 Park Avenue

9:20 a, m. - Staff and press buses de zr“
450 enroute LaGuar: ’1a (Butler)

10:05 a. m.~ Staff and prese buses arrive
L.aGuardia (Butler Aviation) and
board United 747 (Jharters to
await arrival of RN at 10:20

RN, Tricia, Julie, David depart apartment enxoute
BPutler Aviaticon, LaGuardia (212) 478-1000C
Driving titne: :30

Lorrive Butler Aviation, LaGuardia (212) 478-1000
Board United 727 charter

Depert New York enroute Chicago
Flying time: 2:00 - light lunch served on board

11435 a,m..CPE Arrive Chicago - Midway Field - United Airlines terminal
John Nidecker Area 3

Jack Carley
Ron Simpson
Tom Thawley

Holding room awvailable here for Mrs. Nixon -
No crowd anticipated

)8

ing committee (on next page):
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PAGE 32 NEW YORK TIMES 9 '),‘)[ég :

REAGAN, IN TALKS, IS COOL TO TICKEY
Aidlng Local Republicans in Midwest, He Ignores Nixon

- Gov. Ronald Reagan of California, in a two-day dash into the

Middle West, has dlspensed his own brand of Republicanism,

ro— == —_— B - T —— Ze

with barely a nod toward the national ticketb,

——F

In his first campaign swing out of Californla since the

month, Governor Reagan devoted most o his time Uo stumping

-t B
Lo

nd

o
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| f £ (54 i
Campaign Committee
450 Park Avenue

New York, New York 10022
(212) 661 -6400
wight Chapin .




Expense Rapart

For Week of August 25 - 31

Total expenses: $112.00

Lawrence M, Higby
Account No. 2129

Expense Report

For Week of Septembef 1 - September 7
Total Expenses: $135.00

Lawrence M, Higby
Rccount No. 2129
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9/24

TO LARRY HIGBY FROM HENRY HYDE ; Z X .
RECEIVED A REQUEST FROM VIRK LEGATE (202)225-4335 FOR RN TO DO \\\
A ONE-MINUTE VOICE TAPE ONLY FOR CONGRESSWOMAN MARGARET HECKLER
TO BE PLAYED AT AN OUTSIDE RALLY FRIDAY, SEPT. 27TH IN NATICK.,
MASS. WANTS RN TO SAY WHAAT A GREAT JOB CONGRESSWOMAN HECKLER 15
DOING AND HOPES THAAT ALL THE CANDIDATE AT THE RALLY(ALL-

CANDIDATE RALLY) WILL BE ELECTED IN NOVEMBERe. PLEASE ADVISE.
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